
    
 St Michael at Bowes CofE Junior School 
Attendance 

 

     Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required  

       

Fu
ll 

go
ve

rn
in

g 
bo

ar
d 

Fu
ll 

go
ve

rn
in

g 
bo

ar
d 

Fu
ll 

go
ve

rn
in

g 
bo

ar
d 

Fu
ll 

go
ve

rn
in

g 
bo

ar
d 

Fu
ll 

go
ve

rn
in

g 
bo

ar
d 

Fu
ll 

go
ve

rn
in

g 
bo

ar
d 

Fu
ll 

go
ve

rn
in

g 
bo

ar
d 

Fu
ll 

go
ve

rn
in

g 
bo

ar
d 

Fu
ll 

go
ve

rn
in

g 
bo

ar
d 

Governor Governor Type 05
 S

ep
 2

01
9  

03
 O

ct
 2

01
9  

14
 N

ov
 2

01
9  

12
 D

ec
 2

01
9  

09
 J

an
 2

02
0  

06
 F

eb
 2

0 2
0  

05
 M

ar
 2

02
0 

21
 M

ay
 2

02
0  

02
 J

ul
 2

02
0 

Miss Daniela Atamnia Parent governor    Y Y Y Y Y Y 
Izlem Balci Other  Y    Y  Y Y 
Mrs Michelle Broomes Foundation governor  Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 
Debbie Butcher Headteacher Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y 
Bambos Charalambous Local Authority Governor NS N NS NS N Y Y Y Y 

Miss Rebecca Christy Foundation governor       Y Y Y 
Mr Lawrence DeSouza Foundation governor   Y Y N Y N Y Y 
Mary Gavriel Associate Member Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 
Ms Lauren Harris  Y Y NS N NS NS NS NS NS 
Mrs Jean Jakobson Foundation governor Y N Y N Y NS Y Y Y 
Maria Jay Headteacher Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 

  



Kate Macdonald-Boyle Staff governor Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y 
Mark Parry Foundation governor Y N Y Y NS Y N Y Y 
Daniela Savevska-Tsang  Y Y        
Revd Engin Yildirim Foundation governor NS Y Y N Y Y N Y N 

 

    

 


